The power
behind
electricity
Edition 01OHUG Product Catalogue
He
at
 S
hr

 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Edition 01 133132 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Dimension
>	 Size range : 9 ~ 130 mm.
Product Code Standard Size
Expanded (mm) Recovered (mm)
Standard
Length (m)
ID ID WT
after recovery Max. D Nom. d Nom.. T1 Nom. T2
PHWT-FR9/3 9 9.0 2.2 2.20 1.80 1.2
PHWT-FR13/4 13 13.0 2.4 3.20 2.40 1.2
PHWT-FR20/6 20 20.0 3.8 3.50 2.40 1.2
PHWT-FR33/8 33 33.0 5.6 4.60 3.40 1.2
PHWT-FR43/12 43 43.0 10.0 4.90 3.70 1.2
PHWT-FR51/16 51 51.0 13.2 5.50 4.10 1.2
PHWT-FR70/21 70 70.0 18.2 5.50 4.10 1.2
PHWT-FR90/30 90 90.0 27.2 5.50 4.10 1.2
PHWT-FR105/30 105 100.0 27.2 6.00 4.60 1.2
PHWT-FR130/36 130 130.0 31.7 5.80 4.40 1.2
OHHW 160/50 160 160 50 5.0 4.3 1.2
MPS 20 185/50 185 185 50 5.0 4.4 1.5
T D
d t

Wrap Around Zip Sleeves 1500mm Long
Wrap Around Zip Sleeves 300mm Long
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHWS 55/8 1500mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 55mm Each 1
OHWS 76/18 1500mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 76mm Each 1
OHWS 105/28 1500mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 105mm Each 1
OHWS 140/35 1500mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 140mm Each 1
OHWS 190/46 1500mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 190mm Each 1
OHWS 240/50 1500mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 240mm Each 1
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHWS3 55/8 300mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 55mm Each 1
OHWS3 76/18 300mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 76mm Each 1
OHWS3 105/28 300mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 105mm Each 1
OHWS3 140/35 300mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 140mm Each 1
OHWS3 190/46 300mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 190mm Each 1
OHWS3 240/50 300mm Wrap Around Zip / Repair Sleeve 240mm Each 1
Low Voltage 1C Straight Joint
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHLV500SB LV Single core 500mm to 500mm straight joint OD cable 36mm incl. shearbolt barrier link Each 1
OHLVJ-1 1kV Inline Joint 1 Core XLPE Double Insulated PVC Sheathed Cable 10-50mm2 c/w shearbolts Each 1
OHLVJ-2 1kV Inline Joint 1 Core XLPE Double Insulated PVC Sheathed Cable 35-95mm2 c/w shearbolts Each 1
Wrap Around Zip Sleeves / LV & MV Kits
Low Voltage 3C Screened Straight Joints
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHLV3C120 LV 3 Core 120mm screened straight joint Each 1
OHLV3C185 LV3 Core 240mm screened straight joint Each 1
OHLV3C300 LV3 Core 300mm screened straight joint Each 1
OHUG Thin Wall Kits
Order Code Description Pack Qty
THIN WALL KIT 1
Kit of GSHS-1635F Thin Wall Heatshrink in 3.2mm, 4.8mm, & 6.4mm (150mm
lengths), includes 2 lengths of each colour & size (Red, White, Blue, Black,
Green/Yellow)
Each 1
THIN WALL KIT 2
Kit of GSHS-1635F Thin Wall Heatshrink in 9.6mm, 12.7mm, & 19.1mm
(150mm lengths), includes 2 lengths of each colour & size (Red, White, Blue,
Black, Green/Yellow)
Each 1
He
at
 S
hr
in
k
Se
ct
io
n
05
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Edition 01 137136 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Wrap Around Zip Sleeves / LV & MV Kits
Low Voltage 4C Straight Joints
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHLV4C10-70 10-70mm 4 Core Heatshrink Straight Joint 1kV Each 1
OHLV4C16-35 16-35mm 4 Core Heatshrink Straight Joint 1kV Each 1
OHLV4C50-150 50-150mm 4 Core Heatshrink Straight Joint 1kV Each 1
OHLV4C95-185 95-185mm 4 Core Heatshrink Straight Joint 1kV Each 1
OHLV4C120-300 120-300mm 4 Core Heatshrink Straight Joint 1kV Each 1
Low Voltage Armoured Joints
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHLVJA-3 2.5-16mm Inline heat shrink joint kit for 4-10 core PVC armoured cable Each 1
OHLVJA-1 16-35mm inline heatshrink joint kit for  2, 3 & 4 Core PVC armoured cable 1kV Each 1
OHLVJA-2 50-95mm inline heatshrink joint kit for 2, 3 & 4 Core PVC armoured cable 1kV Each 1
OHLVJA-4 120-150mm Inline heatshrink Joint for 2, 3, 4 Core PVC Armoured Cables Each 1
OHLVJINS-3 1kV Inline Joint 1 Core N/Screen XLPE Double Insulated PVC Sheathed Cable 10-50mm2 (includes shearbolts) Each 1
OHLV4CA50-150 50-150mm 4 Core Heat Shrink Straight Joint 1kV Armoured (Steel Wire Armour) Each 1
OHLVSWA4C70 LV 4 core inline joint XLPE SWA 70mm Each 1
Copper Tape Kit
Order Code Description Pack Qty
CUTAPE KIT 1 Copper tape kit for 25-95 11kV XLPE Each 1
CUTAPE KIT 2 Copper tape kit for 95-185 11kV XLPE Each 1

ct
io
n
05
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Edition 01 145144 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
PVC End Caps
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHPVC10 PVC Cable End Cap 10mm Each 1
OHPVC15 PVC Cable End Cap 15mm Each 1
OHPVC20 PVC Cable End Cap 20mm Each 1
OHPVC30 PVC Cable End Cap 30mm Each 1
OHPVC40 PVC Cable End Cap 40mm Each 1
PVC End Caps
Se
ct
io